BEDDING/ Textiles
NYS
DEPARTMENT
OF
CORRECTIONAL
SERVICES
BEDDING
BEDDINGBEDDINGBEDDINGBEDDING

BEDDING
HOW TO ORDER
Send us your Purchase Order marked:
Attn: Order Services
By MAIL: Corcraft
550 Broadway, Albany, NY 12204-2802
By FAX: (800) 898-5895 in NYS or (518) 436-6007
NOTE: If you fax us your purchase order, please
do not mail the purchase order.
JAIL TYPE MATTRESSES
Mattress, Jail Type
ACA Ticking
B02-4654A0‡
30W x 75L x 4H
B02-4654C0
30W x 80L x 4H
B02-4654B0
35W x 75L x 4H
B02-4654D0
35W x 80L x 4H
‡ Can be used on folding bed
with casters,
Item #B01-497700
Mattress, Jail Type
PVC Ticking
B02-4652A0
25W x 72L x 3H
B02-4652J0
25W x 80L x 4H
B02-4652G0‡
30W x 75L x 4H
B02-4652K0
30W x 80L x 4H
B02-4652E0
35W x 75L x 4H
B02-4652L0
35W x 80L x 4H
HIGH RISK OCCUPANCY MATTRESSES
Jail/Firegard and Gatch/Firegard Mattress
n Hospital folding (gatch) innerspring mattress.
n Firegard ticking materials pass California Technical Bulletin
121 for use in high risk occupancies.
n Coated to facilitate cleaning and infirmary/hospital use.
Note: Corcraft also manufactures a variety of general use
Firegard mattresses for other high risk applications. Contact
your Corcraft Sales Representative to discuss your specific
requirements.
Mattress, Innerspring
Gatch/Firegard, Coated
B02-4651C0
35W x 75L x 6H
Mattress, Innerspring
Gatch/Firegard, Coated
B02-4651D0
35W x 80L x 6H
Mattress, Jail Type
Firegard, Coated
B02-4694G0
30W x 75L x 4H
(not shown)
B02-4654A0 and
B02-4652G0
BEDDINGBEDDING
MATTRESSES
BOX SPRINGS
BEDDING
PVC Ticking
B02-4653GO
Corcraft is your preferred source vendor — so place your order today!